

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).

23929-23930/2011

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 05/07/2011
in WA No. 4036/2011 and WP No. 10793/2011 passed by the High Court
Of Karnataka At Bangalore)

S.S.RANGE GOWDA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CAUVERY NEERAVARI NIGAMA NIYAMITHA & ORS
(With interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

Respondent(s)

Date : 19/08/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B.P.S. Patil, Sr.Adv.
Mr. B. Subramanya Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Anirudh Sanganeria, Adv.
Mr. R. D. Upadhyay ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.S. Narasimha, ASG
Ms. Hetu Arora, Adv.
Mr.Darpan K.M., Adv.
Mr. Naveen R. Nath ,Adv.

R.No.5

Mr. Dharam Singh, Adv.
Mr. B. Vishwanath Bhandarkar, Adv.
Mr. Naresh Kumar ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 23rd September for final disposal.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)
AR-CUM-PS

Signature Not Verified

(RENUKA SADANA)
(COURT MASTER)

Digitally signed by
Usha Rani Bhardwaj
Date: 2014.08.20
17:45:17 IST
Reason: